
07/01
07/02
07/03
07/04
07/08
07/09
07/1007/10
07/11
07/15
07/16
07/17
07/18
07/19
07/2207/22
07/22
07/23
07/24
07/26
07/29
07/29
07/3007/30
07/31
08/01
08/02
08/05
08/06
08/07
08/0808/08
08/08
08/09
08/09
08/12
08/14
08/15
08/1608/16
08/19
08/20
08/21
08/22
08/22
08/23

Knoxville, IA
Pella, IA
Pella, IA
Des Moines, IA
Mankato, MN
St. Peter, MN
Bloomington, MNBloomington, MN
St. Martin, MN
Litchfield, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
Morris, MN
North Branch, MN
St. Cloud, MN
Watertown, SDWatertown, SD
Watertown, SD
Watertown, SD
Yankton, SD
Blair, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NEOmaha, NE
Sabetha, KS
Kansas City, MO
Salina, KS
Wichita, KS
Harper, KS
Perry, OK
Tulsa, OKTulsa, OK
Tulsa, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Jenks, OK
Kingston, OK
Paragould, AR
Olive Branch, MS
Memphis, TNMemphis, TN
Corinth, MS
Huntsville, AL
Chattanooga, TN
Gainesville, GA
Duluth, GA
Peachtree City, GA

Weiler
Vermeer Corporation
Ring-O-Matic
Two Rivers Marketing & Spindustry
Condux Tesmec
Jarraff Industries
The Toro CompanyThe Toro Company
Rotochopper
Custom Products of Litchfield
Felling Trailers
Superior Industries
Stepp Manufacturing
ATS
Terex UtilitiesTerex Utilities
Dakota Bodies
Crenlo Engineered Cabs
Kolberg-Pioneer
ASTEC CON-E-CO
Elliott Equipment Company
Graepel North America
CLAAS of AmericaCLAAS of America
HydraBed
Custom Truck One Source
Great Plains Manufacturing
CNH Industrial
Harper Industries
Ditch Witch
McElroy ManufacturingMcElroy Manufacturing
Vacuworx Global
PACCAR Winch
TWG-Dover
CM Truck Beds
Allen Engineering Corporation
Krone North America
ACE PumpsACE Pumps
Caterpillar Inc.
Schwarze Industries
ASTEC
Kubota Manufacturing of America
AGCO Corporation
Sany America

08/26
08/27
08/27
08/28
08/28
08/29
08/3008/30
09/03
09/04
09/05
09/06
09/09
09/10
09/1209/12
09/13
09/16
09/17
09/18
09/19
09/20
09/2309/23
09/24
09/25
09/26
09/27
09/30
10/01
10/0210/02
10/03
10/04
10/07
10/08
10/08
10/09
10/1010/10
10/11
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18

Pooler, GA
Moore, SC
Taylors, SC
Union, SC
Rutherfordton, NC
Lincolnton, NC
Ridgeway, SCRidgeway, SC
Statesville, NC
Spartanburg, SC
Salisbury, NC
Greeneville, TN
Princeton, WV
Richmond, VA
Shippensburg, PAShippensburg, PA
Bucyrus, OH
New Philadelphia, OH
Etna, OH
Lebanon, OH
Lexington, KY
Madison, IN
Dayton, OHDayton, OH
Columbus, IN
Michigan City, IN
Quincy, IL
Davenport, IA
Peoria, IL
Sterling, IL
Williamsburg, IAWilliamsburg, IA
Mendota, IL
Woodridge, IL
St. Louis, MO
Oregon, IL
Oregon, IL
Crystal Lake, IL
Brodhead, WIBrodhead, WI
Lomira, WI
Racine, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI

JCB
Takeuchi North America
Calder Brothers Corporation
Timken
Timken
LeeBoy
BOMAGBOMAG
Doosan Bobcat North America
Spartanburg Steel Products
Power Curbers Companies
Crenlo Engineered Cabs
Conn-Weld Industries
Old Dominion Brush Company
Volvo Construction EquipmentVolvo Construction Equipment
Eagle Crusher Company
Gradall Industries
Screen Machine Industries
FECON
LBX Company
Grote Industries
TrimbleTrimble
Cummins
Sullivan-Palatek
Titan International
Deere & Company
Komatsu America Corporation
ASTEC Mobile Screens
Kinze ManufacturingKinze Manufacturing
HCC Inc.
The Morey Corporation
Terramac
Etnyre International
Woods Equipment
General Kinematics
Kuhn North AmericaKuhn North America
Kondex Corporation
CNH Industrial
Wacker Neuson America Corporation
Super Products
Husco
Komatsu Mining Corporation
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